Assisted PeeWee Barrels

Tilly Lutterman
Scarlett Hepp
Livvy Grubb
Millie Painter
Emma Christian
Kinsley Curtis
Sterling Camino
Clara Bealey

40.505
45.090
47.917
49.209
55.948
56.315
63.245
scratch

Callahan Farris
Camreigh Hepp
Sawyer Lane
Madelyn Farris
Madilyn Saur

PeeWee Barrels
26.605
27.843
35.418
43.459
52.021

Callahan Farris
Livvy Grubb
Camreigh Hepp
Madelyn Farris
Sterling Camino
Sawyer Lane
Kinsley Curtis
Millie Painter
Madilyn Saur

PeeWee Goats
4.350
5.250
5.630
6.600
6.880
7.750
8.340
8.870
11.150

Place
1

Place
1

Place
1

Points
6

Points
6

Points
6

Assisted PeeWee Poles

Kinsley Curtis
Livvy Grubb
Emma Christian
Tilly Lutterman
Scarlett Hepp
Sterling Camino
Clara Beasley

57.380
59.630
64.310
66.710
999.000
999.000
Scratch

PeeWee Poles

Sawyer Lane
Callahan Farris
Madelyn Farris

Camreigh Hepp
Madilyn Saur

36.256
38.732
999.000
999.000
Scratch

PeeWee Dummy Roping

Kinsley Curtis
Sawyer Lane
Callahan Farris
Sterling Camino
Camreigh Hepp
Madelyn Farris

4.130
5.280
12.340
999.000
999.000
999.000

Points
6
5

Points
6
5

4




